TM
3-1
HI5767
10-Bit, 20/40/60 MSPS A/D Converter with
Internal Voltage Reference
The HI5767 is a monolithic, 10-bit, analog-to-digital
converter fabricated in a CMOS process. It is designed for
high speed applications where wide bandwidth and low

HI5767 (SOIC, SSOP)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
SAMPLING
RATE
(MSPS)
HI5767/2CB 0 to 70 28 Ld SOIC M28.3 20
HI5767/4CB 0 to 70 28 Ld SOIC M28.3 40
HI5767/6CB 0 to 70 28 Ld SOIC M28.3 60
HI5767/2CA 0 to 70 28 Ld SSOP M28.15 20
HI5767/2IA -40 to 85 28 LD SSOP M28.15 20
HI5767/4CA 0 to 70 28 Ld SSOP M28.15 40
HI5767/6CA 0 to 70 28 Ld SSOP M28.15 60
HI5767EVAL1 25 Evaluation Board 60
HI5767EVAL2 25 Evaluation Board 60
28
27
26
25